PPC-1205
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.
12  Industrial Panel PC"
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Dimensions
Available Accessories
Part Number

Features
Model NumberPart Number
Ordering Information
Description
PPC-1205-1.5G/tempered glass
PPC-1205-1.5G/normal touch screen
PPC-1205/tempered glass
PPC-1205/normal touch screen
PPC-1205H-1.5G/high-brightness touch screen
PPC-1205H/high-brightness touch screen
PPC-1205-1.5G/normal touch screen/no power supply/no
backplane
PPC-1205-1.5G/no power supply/no backplane/tempered glass
PPC-1205/normal touch screen/no power supply/no backplane